 1
48 NOrGrEN EXPrESS
PDF CAD
E
S K
A
P
L + #*

Buffer pad for noise reduction
TECHNICAl DATA
Medium:
Compressed air, filtered, lubricated or non-lubricated
Operating pressure:
1 to 10 bar
Operating temperature:
–10°C to +80 °C
Consult our Technical Service for use below +2°C
AccessoriesModels
If you can’t see the option you require…
…call the Express hotline now!
PlAIN BAll Dia. Stroke  Port Guide
BEArINGS BEArINGS Ø  size rod
Model Model    Ø (X2)
M/61032/M/25  32 25 G1/8 20
M/61032/M/50  32 50 G1/8 20
M/61032/M/75  32 75 G1/8 20
M/61032/M/100  32 100 G1/8 20
M/61040/M/25  40 25 G1/8 20
M/61040/M/50  40 50 G1/8 20
M/61040/M/75  40 75 G1/8 20
M/61040/M/100  40 100 G1/8 20
M/61050/M/25  50 25 G1/4 25
M/61050/M/50  50 50 G1/4 25
M/61050/M/75  50 75 G1/4 25
M/61050/M/100  50 100 G1/4 25
M/61063/M/25  63 25 G1/4 25
M/61063/M/50  63 50 G1/4 25
M/61063/M/75  63 75 G1/4 25
M/61063/M/100  63 100 G1/4 25
M/61080/M/25  80 25 G1/4 30
M/61080/M/50  80 50 G1/4 30
M/61080/M/75  80 75 G1/4 30
M/61080/M/100  80 100 G1/4 30
  M/61032/Mr/25 32 25 G1/8 16
  M/61032/Mr/50 32 50 G1/8 16
  M/61040/Mr/25 40 25 G1/8 16
  M/61040/Mr/50 40 50 G1/8 16